
SUMTER COUNTY CIRCUIT CIVIL

 FORECLOSURE SALE LISTING

    SALE DATE:  07/10/2025

The following foreclosure sales are scheduled to be auctioned at 10:00AM at 

the Sumter County Courthouse, courtroom f

*Please be advised that foreclosure sales may not be held in the order listed below.  If attending foreclosure sales, 

please listen closely for the case number of the property you are interested in to be called.

- Case Number - -Amt of Final Judgment- -Address as listed on 

Final Judgment-

2024-CA-000081 

AJAX MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST 2021 E -VS- 

                PARKER, TONOTA L

SALE 

CANCELLED

$252,012.80 
151 ELM STREET

CENTER HILL, FLORIDA 33514
Thursday, July 10, 2025

2024-CC-001626 

Big D Residential Roofing Inc -VS- 

                O Neil LLC, Daniel

SALE 

CANCELLED

$3,852.86 
3337 ROANOKE STREET

THE VILLAGES, FL 32162
Thursday, July 10, 2025

TOTAL : 2

CLERICUS - Foreclosure Sale List
Pg -1

Run Date - 7/10/2025 


